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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s;
7.32 a.m, 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

—

1ZB AUCKLAND
e708 ke 288 m.

6. 0 a.m. Early Morning Programme8.0 District Weather Forecast9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy) f
9.30 David Rose Plays Cole Porter Tunes
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
40. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 St. Ronan’s Well
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Let's Sing a Bright Song
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Lilting Luncheon Lyrics
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.16 Beguine Tempo with Roberto Inglez
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home-
making

A wry
The Way a Man Sees it,Picnics Then and Now, Wilfrid Thomas

Sings, Strange Endings
3.35 Strict Tempo Style4. 0 Yachtsmen's Weather Forecast
Variety Parade5. 0 Holiday Happiness5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Evening Star: Harry James

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Monthly Record Releases: Novem-|
ber, 19486.30 Westward Ho
6.45 In Tune with Christmas
y oe Reserved7.15 The World Laughed |7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:|The Case of the Hurried Courtship7.45 Songs by Men8. 0 Hagen’s Circus ,

8.15" All Visitors Ashore
:8.30 Top Songs of 19498.45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
|9. 0 Sons of the Sea

9.30 Music Is Nothing Without Life
10. 0 How Do You Do10.15 Party Songs10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down :

°

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 mm,

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Dalsy)
9.30 Morning Musicale
8.45 Songs by John McHugh
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Random House )

10.45 Crossroads of Life
41. O- Mixed Variety
71.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music )

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.16 Light Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), The
Home Gardener, Is Your Home Safe for
Your Children?, the Henry Rudolph
Show, Picnics Then and Now
3. 0 Strange Endings3.30 Orchestral Cameo
3.45 John Charles Thomas (baritone)4.0 Organ Melodies4.15 In Tune with the Times
6. 0 Variety Bandbox
5.30 Junior Review
6.45 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Memories
6.15 Phil, Doreen, and Jack Harris6.45 Rhythm Rendezvous7.0 Programme Fayourites
7165 The World Laughed
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Hurried Courtship
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Uniuck"Number, by Earl Borough, and The, Triaof the Stone, by Anon ;3. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Variety8.45 King of oe (Lyell Boyes)9.0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 Half-hour of Cheerful Rhythm10. 0 Xavier Cugat, Carmen Miranda and
Don Felipe "=10.30 ZB Evening Requests
412. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH |1100 ke. 273 m. |
6. 0 a.m. Music for a New Daywie Top O’ the Morning Tunes
8
9
. oO Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music for Everyone
40. 0 My Husband's Love
10.16 Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth |_ Anne)42. 0 Musical Menu for your Lunch
_"
Hour
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
|
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),The English Singers, Using up the Left-~
overs, Picnics, Then and Now, Strange
Endings
3.30 Orchestra and Song
3.45 Mood Indigo4.0 #£=Piano Duettists on Parade
4.15 Merry Music
% Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved /

a °

0 Reserved
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hurried Courtship
hes 4
Heritage Hall

8. Hagen’s Circus3.15 All Visitors Ashore
.45 In Search of a Playwright
. Oo Sons of the Sea
.30 Music for Everyone0.0 A. J. Allan Stories: My Adventure
on Dartmoor
0.145 Tempo Di Jump
0.30 ZB Evening Requests2.0 Close down

| AZB jutean =.
a.m. London News
Start the Day RightWhistle While You Wash
Breakfast Parade
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt

male?)Looking Back in Your Musical Al-
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Fooaconoc 3
My Husband’s Love
The Woman in Black
Random House
Crossroads of Life
From the Thesaurus Library
The Shopping Reporter Session

A Lunch and Listen
‘ p.m. The Stars Entertain: Barnabas
Von_Geezy and hig Orchestra, Jeannette
MacDonald, Borrah Minevitch and his
Harmonica Rascals
1.30 Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories1.45 Singer of French Songs; Yvonne
Printemps .

2. 0 Stepmother :

2.15 Albert Sandler and his Orchestras
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),The English Singers, Homemakers’ Quiz,
Countrywoman’s Newsletter, Picnics
Then and Now, Strange Endings
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3.30 The Three-Thirty Concert
4. 0 Latin American Rhythms415 Songs of the Trail
cas
The Toppano Brothers, Accordion-
sts
4 Dusty Manuscripts
6. Children’s Session (Peter) @5. Junior Review
5. Around the World with Father

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Benny Goodman and his Orchestra
6.15 | s at Sunset
6.30 e o-the-Minute Tunes
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6.45 to my Song: Tito Schipa,nor7.0 Qut of the BoxThe es
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Reserved
The Case of the Purple Cow
Sons of the Sea
Song and Humour with Sandy Mac-arlane
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Supper Time VarietyScience at Your Service: toe Ages|The New Mayfair Dance Orchestra’
Evening Requests
Close down

Qf, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
a.m, Breakfast Session
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Local Weather Forecast
Good Morning Request SessionOrchestras of the World
Whistle While You Work
Heritage HallGirl of the Ballet
Close down
EVENING Proehanien
The Stars Drop In
Benny Lee Entertains
Shenandoah
Tango TimeThe Lilian Dale AftalrAbove SuspicionAdventures of Perr ‘Reoens Case
the Vigilant Niece (first broadcast)
Stepmother
All Ashore
Hawaiian meneEvergreens of Melody
Sons of the Sea
Design for Dancing
Tranquil Tempo
Close down

Recordings by baritone John Charles
Thomas were favourites before his
recent tour and this accounts in some
measure for the enthusiasm with
which his personal appearances were
greeted in this country, He has had
a varied career ir the musieal world
and has been successful in Grand
Opera, Light Opera, Concert touring
and Broadcasting. 2ZB will feature
some of his recordings at 6.45 this
afternoon.
* * *

2ZA’s "Good Morning" request
session which is broadcast between
9.0 and 9.30 a.m, each week Monday
to Saturday has become a_ staunch
favourite with Manawatu listeners,
During the past eleven years over
25,000 requests have heen played and
letters are still being received at the
rate of approximately one hundred a,
week. * e %

Today the ZB Women’s Hour will
feature a talk appropriate to the
holiday season, entitled. **Pienics Thenand Now." * *
1ZB is catering to the holiday
makers with a selection of bright
programmes such as the following:-
11.0 a.m., "Let’s Sing a Bright Song,"
5.0 p.m., "Holiday Happiness" and
10.15 p.m. "Party Songs."LO
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The
Vatican
Guards

PlanNowyour"flying"visitto

ROME
For Holy Year 1950

FLY TEAL. ToSYDNEY Q.EA-B.O.A.C: To ROME

A PILGRIMAGE toRome formerlyinvolvedmanylong(( Dweeks in travel. To-day,flyingdirectby Kangaroo
Serviceyou can reachRome inonly 4days49TravellersbyQEA-B.O.A.C: "Kangaroo Service to

London can arrange tostop-overin Rome on the forward O5
return journeyatn0 extrafare. Return passageguaranteed:
BOOKEARLY! Be sureofspeedypassage toRomebycomfortable
Constellation; with fine meals in the air and unsurpassed steward
Fervice:

Consultyourtravelagent,Or

QEA and B-O.A�
QANTAS EMPIRE AIRWAYS in parallel with
BRITISH OVERSEAS AIRWAYS CORPORATION

RESERVATIONS TASMAN EMPIRE AIRWAYS LiMited CENTRAL BOOKING OFFICE,
AIREWAYS HOUSE; CUSTOMS ST: EAST, AUCKLAND; AND LEADING TRAVEL AGENTS


